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
Oregon $149,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 3234 Dogwood 3 brm with many updates, pool & hot tub Welles Bowen Realtors Ethan Remley 419-704-4707 
Oregon $259,000 Sunday 1 to 4 pm 5032 Park Place Incredibly beautiful home! A truly must-see home! The Danberry Co., Realtors Joe Zychowicz 419-450-2267 
Oregon $134,900 Sunday 1 to 4 2654 Luverne Large LR, finished bsmt, enclosed patio, very inviting! The Danberry Co., Realtors Lila Csortos 419-360-3776 
Oregon $279,900 Sunday 1 to 4  5725 Eagles Landing Stunning open flr plan, natural light, finished bsmt w/built-in bar & workout rm The Danberry Co., Realtors Lila Csortos 419-360-3776 
Oregon $198,900 Sunday 1 to 4 4135 Brown Rd. Country living nearly 1 acre brick ranch, 2387 sq ft great room The Danberry Co., Realtors Becky Naugle 419-266-2770 
Oregon $129,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 4223 Corduroy 4 brm ranch with country setting Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Wolfinger 419-283-3033 
Oregon $179,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 1001 Cardinal Bay 3 brm, 2 full baths, family room, master suite Welles Bowen Realtors Lynn Olinger 419-270-3533 
Oregon $92,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 2720 Bleeker 3 brm, 1.5 baths, 2.5 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Deb Olinger 419-351-3533 
Oregon $274,500 Open Sun., 2-5pm 514 Quail East Dr. 3 brm, 2 ½ bath, brick ranch, built in '04, full bsmt. Buyer Agents welcome. By Owner  419-367-7739 
Old West End $178,900 Sun 2-4 2045 Robinwood 3 unit, hardwood floors, fireplaces, move in condition Re/Max Preferred Cassie Whaley 419-509-4944 
Old West End $96,500 Sun 6-7-09, 12-4 pm 2200 Scottwood, #104 Old West End condo in mint cond. 2 brm, garage park The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Old West End $96,500 Sat 6-6-09, 12-4 pm 2200 Scottwood, #104 Gorgeous 2 brm condo near art museum, downtown The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Old Orchard $229,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3459 Bentley 3 brm, 1.5 bath, 2105 sq ft Welles Bowen Realtors Tom Kabat 539-2700, ext 168 
Olde South End $239,900 Sunday 2 to 4  2421 Broadway Gorgeous waterfront villas, 15 yr tax abatement The Danberry Co., Realtors Miriam Simon 419-461-4444 
N.W. Wood County $120,000 Sun 2:30-4:30 24521 Village Ln. Gorgeous condo in Grand Rapids, priced right! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lorie Gater 419-340-2480 
Northwood $295,000 Sun 1-3 210 Elm Tree Exceptional ranch, 3 brm, 3 bath, Rt. 579-Bradner Rd. Re/Max Preferred Nancy Montrie 419-350-8972 
Neapolis $329,900 1:00-4:00 7831 Prov-Neap-Swanton 4 brm, 2.5 bath, wrap around porch! Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 419-877-0464 
Monclova/Waterside $184,900 Sun 1-4 6960 Longwater Attractive 3 brm in Waterside Re/Max Preferred Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 
Michigan $199,900 Sunday 2-4 1192 Borg, Temperance, MI 4 brm white brick/lush landscaping Century 21 Kasten Realty Sandra Peer 419-344-5135 
Maumee $169,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 6664 Glenrose Ln. Reduced! Finished basement! Large lot & deck! The Danberry Co., Realtors John Tremblay 419-376-9972 
Maumee $249,900 1:00-3:00 2945 Byrnwyck West 4 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths w/finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin 419-787-8926 
Lake Erie Shore $124,900 Open Sat-Sun. 12-4 25 Miles E. of Toledo on Rt. 2 Waterfront 3 brm, 2 full bath, all amenities www.GreenCoveVillas.com Dave Laster 419-898-3398 
Holland $174,900 Sun 6/7/09 2:00-4:00 pm 9717 Old State Line Rd Great 3 brm on 2.44 acres Loss Realty Group Ed Cytlak 419-367-2439 
Holland $288,900 Open Sun., 1:00-2:30 pm 9006 Hill Ave. Custom quality built, 3 brm ranch, 3 baths AA Green Realty Inc. Dapper Bockbrader 419-352-5331 
Holland, OH $365,000 Open Sun. 2-4 521 Stephanie Court Waterfront Florida style, must see!  3 brm, 3 bath, den & loft, great rm/fireplace Vistula Management Co.  Walter DeGroft 419-865-1255 
Franklin Park $82,900 Sunday 12:00-2:00 3540 W. Alexis Rd. Move in condition, perfect for 1st Time Buyer Home Credit The Danberry Co., Realtors John Tremblay 419-376-9972 
Crossgates $154,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 3713 Dewlawn 4 brms, 2 car cul-de-sac "NICE" DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 
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